Ssd Diskler

MSI

1TB

1TB

1TB

MSI

MSI

2TB

1TB

Uriin

Team T-Force G50 512GB 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe

Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFE512G0C129)

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z480GG8

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z960GG8

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1

3000/2000MB/s

SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 W450

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7200/6600MB/s
LSF10Z001TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

SPATIUM M461 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 1TB

SPATIUM M470 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 1TB

KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7300/6800MB/s
LSF10Z002TG8

MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2
10200/8400MB/s

Marka

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

Kioxia

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

124,95

135,45

156,45

177,45

208,95

229,95

240,45

252,00

313,95

334,95

345,45

345,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8

MSI SPATIUM M461 2TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

2TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2
10300/8700MB/s

4TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK PCLE M2 LSC11K4T09G8

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X1120G6C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-320
MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/456MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk
(T253X2512G0OC101)

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500GOC101)

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6512G6C101)

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

Kioxia

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Kioxia

10+

10+

376,95

462,00

523,95

807,45

15,75

16,28

23,10

31,50

39,90

47,25

47,25

47,25

53,55

61,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6001T0C101)

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 2280
SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FPKOO1TOC101)

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD0OG1TOC101)

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD0OO1TOC101)

500GB MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD

Team T-Force CARDEA ZERO 7440 1TB 5000/4400/MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen4 x4 SSD (TM8FP7001TOC311)

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/6000MB/s

Msi

Msi

Team

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Msi

Team

Team

Msi

72,45

72,45

78,75

84,00

89,25

93,45

94,50

94,50

103,95

126,00

135,45

162,75

165,90

166,95

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TMBFFE002T0C129)

Team T-Force CARDEA Z44L 2TB Gen4x4 3500/3000MB/s
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPLO0O2TOC127)

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4 2700/2100MBs
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPE002TOC611)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129)

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0OC129)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z002TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)

2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARIicCI
TASINABILIR SSD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 (TM8FFH004T0C129)

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
(TM8FPWO04TOC101)

2TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVMe M.2 7400/7000MB/s

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/7000MB/s

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Team

Msi

Team

Team

Msi

Msi

178,50

178,50

189,00

199,50

208,95

229,95

231,00

240,45

241,50

282,45

441,00

451,50

492,45

870,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Vulcan Z 512GB 540/4706MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6256G0C101)

T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TM8FFE001TOC129)

T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.?2
(TM8FFHO01T0OC129)

MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

NV500 2TB 5000/3000MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TM8FGMO02TOC101)

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

35,70

46,09

75,60

115,50

161,70

189,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD



