

## Ssd Diskler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	Team T-Force G50 512GB 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFE512G0C129)	Team	10+	124,95 USD
	480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s LTC10Z480GG8	Kioxia	10+	135,45 USD
	960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s LTC10Z960GG8	Kioxia	10+	156,45 USD
	500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1 3000/2000MB/s	Msi	10+	177,45 USD
	MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 W450	Msi	5+	208,95 USD
	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5 10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8	Kioxia	10+	229,95 USD
	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7200/6600MB/s LSF10Z001TG8	Kioxia	10+	240,45 USD
	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D 7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8	Kioxia	10+	252,00 USD
	MSI SPATIUM M461 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 1TB	Msi	5+	313,95 USD
	MSI SPATIUM M470 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 1TB	Msi	10+	334,95 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7300/6800MB/s LSF10Z002TG8	Kioxia	10+	345,45 USD
	1TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2 10200/8400MB/s	Msi	4	345,45 USD

	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5 10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8	Kioxia	10+	376,95 USD
	MSI SPATIUM M461 2TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD	Msi	10+	462,00 USD
	2TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2 10300/8700MB/s	Msi	3	523,95 USD
	4TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK PCLE M2 LSC11K4T09G8	Kioxia	1	807,45 USD
	Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD Disk (T253X1120G0C101)	Team	0	15,75 USD
	Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)	Team	0	16,28 USD
	TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)	Team	0	23,10 USD
	Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)	Team	0	31,50 USD
	Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk (T253X2512G0C101)	Team	0	39,90 USD
	Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)	Team	0	47,25 USD
	Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)	Team	0	47,25 USD
	Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)	Team	0	47,25 USD
	Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (T253X6512G0C101)	Team	0	53,55 USD
	500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s LRC20Z500GG8	Kioxia	0	61,95 USD

	240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s	Msi	0	72,45 USD
	500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s	Msi	0	72,45 USD
	Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (T253X6001T0C101)	Team	0	78,75 USD
	Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 2280 SSD (TM8FP6001T0C101)	Team	0	84,00 USD
	Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK001T0C101)	Team	0	89,25 USD
	MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD	Msi	0	93,45 USD
	Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD001T0C101)	Team	0	94,50 USD
	Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD001T0C101)	Team	0	94,50 USD
	500GB MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD	Msi	0	103,95 USD
	Team T-Force CARDEA ZERO Z440 1TB 5000/4400/MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen4 x4 SSD (TM8FP7001T0C311)	Team	0	126,00 USD
	480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s	Msi	0	135,45 USD
	Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002T0C101)	Team	0	162,75 USD
	Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (T253X6002T0C101)	Team	0	165,90 USD
	1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 7400/6000MB/s	Msi	0	166,95 USD

	Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 (TM8FFE002T0C129)	Team	0	178,50 USD
	Team T-Force CARDEA Z44L 2TB Gen4x4 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPL002T0C127)	Team	0	178,50 USD
	Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4 2700/2100MBs NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPE002T0C611)	Team	0	189,00 USD
	Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129)	Team	0	199,50 USD
	Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)	Team	0	208,95 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8	Kioxia	0	229,95 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D 7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8	Kioxia	0	231,00 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe 6200/4900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8	Kioxia	0	240,45 USD
	Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)	Team	0	241,50 USD
	2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARİCİ TAŞINABİLİR SSD	Msi	0	282,45 USD
	Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 (TM8FFH004T0C129)	Team	0	441,00 USD
	Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD (TM8FPW004T0C101)	Team	0	451,50 USD
	2TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVMe M.2 7400/7000MB/s	Msi	0	492,45 USD
	4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 7400/7000MB/s	Msi	0	870,45 USD

	Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)	Team	0	35,70 USD
	Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (T253X6256G0C101)	Team	0	46,09 USD
	Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 (TM8FFE001T0C129)	Team	0	75,60 USD
	Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2 (TM8FFH001T0C129)	Team	0	115,50 USD
	Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)	Team	0	161,70 USD
	Team NV500 2TB 5000/3000MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FGM002T0C101)	Team	0	189,00 USD